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CALIFORNIA FOOD RECALL INFORMATION SHEET 
Recall Name 

Post Consumer Brands Recalls Cereal Product 
Due to Possible Listeria Contamination 

Recall Date Product Description Recalling Firm Recall Reason 
 

06/03/16 
 

 
A limited quantity of Great Grains 
Protein Blend – Honey, Oats & 
Seeds Cereal 
 

 
Post Consumer 
Brands 
Lakeville, MN 
 

 
Possible Listeria 
monocytogenes 
contamination 

Recall 
Class Product Identification Distribution Affected Dates 

 
N/A 

 
Great Grains Protein Blend – 
Honey, Oats & Seeds Cereal 
 

 
Nationwide including 
California 
 
Retail Distribution 
List  (Updates in 
Gray Shading) 
 
 
 

 
“Best when used by” 
codes: 
 
•AUG1416 
•NOV1016 
•AUG1516 
•NOV1116 
•AUG1616 
•NOV1216 
•AUG1716 
•FEB1817 
•NOV0916 
•FEB1917 

 
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION, PLEASE VISIT:   
 
http://www.fda.gov/Safety/Recalls/ucm506257.htm 
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